CD-C75HR
IC681 VHiBA4558F/-1 J Line Amp.,BA4558F AD
IC201 RH-iX0117AWZZ J Same as CD-C75H(BK) System Microcomputer,µPD78045A BB
(Serial No. 6060001-60902000)
IC201 RH-iX0164AWZZ J System Microcomputer,µPD78045A BB
(From Serial No. 61002001~)
J681 QSoCJ0205AWZZ J QSoCJ0401AWZZ J Jack, VIDEO/AUX AH
SHARP CORPORATION

REF. NO DESCROPTION CODE
CD-C75H(BK) CD-C75H(BK) R
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
TRANSISTOR
Q681,682 VSKTC3199GR-1 J Digital, NPN, KTC3199 GR AB
Q699 VSKRA107M//-1 J Digital, PNP, KRA107 M AE
CAPACITORS
C681,682 VCKYMN1HB331K J 330pF, 50V AA
Q683,684 RC-GZA225AF1H J 2.2µF, 50V, Electrolytic AB
C685,686 VCKYMN1HB181K J 180 pF, 50V AA
C687,688 VCCSMN1HL470J J 47pF, 50V AA
C689,690 RC-GZA225AF1H J 2.2µF, 50V, Electrolytic AB
C696,697 VCTYMN1EF223Z J 0.022µF, 25V AA
C699 RC-GZA475AF1H J 4.7µF, 50V, Electrolytic AB
RESISTORS
R249 VRD-ST2CD102J J 1kohm, 1/6W AA
R681,682 VRD-MN2BD102J J 1kohm, 1/8W AA
R683,684 VRD-MN2BD104J J 100kohm, 1/8W AA
R685,686 VRD-MN2BD123J J 12kohms, 1/8W AA
R687,688 VRD-MN2BD153J J 15kohms, 1/8W AA
R689,690 VRD-MN2BD104J J 100kohm, 1/8W AA
R691 VRD-ST2CD472J J 4.7kohms, 1/6W AA
R692 VRD-MN2BD472J J 4.7kohms, 1/8W AA
R699 VRD-MN2BD473J J 47kohms, 1/8W AA
R953,954 VRD-MN2BD102J J 1kohm, 1/8W AA
OTHER CIRCUITRY PARTS
212 GiTAR0120AWSA J GiTAR0167AWSA J Back Board AW
ACCESSORIES/PACKING PARTS